Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SHOE SURGEON

3855 S Hill St Los Angeles, CA 90037

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: MORNING
PICK UP: SAME NIGHT

Description
ENTRANCE

Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black

Marble Bar, 8ft

Cubism Shelf

cio]

Hl

INSIDE AREA
Chanel Communal Table, Rose Gold
0 Dior Bar Stool, Rose Gold
r']- SEATING FOR THE CHANEL COMMUNAL TABLES

Ghost Bar Stool
SEATING FOR THE CHANEL COMMUNAL TABLES

Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black

Olivia Bar Stool, Gold
SEATING FOR COCKTAIL TABLES

Helix Sofa, Black Boucle
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Qtty

2

24

24

24

ORDER #005454

SARA WACHTEL

Order Date: August 20, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$85.00 T
$350.00 T
$250.00 T

Total ENTRANCE

$200.00 T
$27.00 T
$14.00 T
$85.00 T
$27.50 T
$400.00 T

Total

$170.00

$700.00

$500.00

$1,370.00

$1,200.00

$648.00

$336.00

$510.00

$660.00

$1,600.00
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Description

Helix Sofa, Off White Boucle
Monroe Chaise Sofa, Off White Boucle - L

Monroe Chaise Sofa, Off White Boucle - R

Sienna Coffee Table, Black
FOR THE HELIX & MONROE SETS

Cara Club Chair, Pink Boucle
Q (2) CHAIRS FOR THE MONROE SOFA
™,

Darzy Ottoman, Pink Boucle

Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle

. Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle

VIP AREA
<= Marble Bar Cart
[ |

Black Chanelled Sofas, 8ft
Black Chanelled Loveseats, 6ft
Sienna Coffee Table, Off White

- o
Darzy Ottoman, Ivory Velvet

Services

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee
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Qtty

4

12

Price

$400.00

$475.00

$475.00

$200.00

$200.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

T

Total INSIDE AREA

$75.00

$350.00
$300.00

$200.00

$75.00

Total VIP AREA

$375.00

$175.00

T

Total

$1,600.00

$475.00

$475.00

$1,200.00

$800.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$10,404.00

$150.00

$2,100.00
$1,500.00

$1,200.00

$900.00

$5,850.00

$750.00

$1,400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Breakdown Fee 8 $150.00 $1,200.00

Notes Total Products: $17,624.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $3,350.00

Taxes : $1,745.53

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $22,719.53

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $22,719.53
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